
2023 CDHJC Approved Horse Shows (Show year Dec 1, 2023 - Nov 30, 2023)
Show Location Show Dates Website

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun Apr 16

Skidmore College Saratoga Springs, NY Sun April 23

Southbound Saratoga I Stillwater, NY Sun April 30 www.ridgebrookfarms.com

Saratoga Spring I Stillwater, NY Thurs May 4 - Sun May 7 www.saratogahorseshows.com

Saratoga Spring II Stillwater, NY Thurs May 11 - Sun May 14 www.saratogahorseshows.com

Hunter's Rein Otego, NY Sun May 21

Dutch Manor Guilderland, NY Sun May 28

HITS I Saugerties, NY Wed May 24 - Sun May 28

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun Jun 4

Stockade Polo & Saddle Club Glenville, NY Sun Jun 11 www.stockadepolo.com

Saratoga Classic II Stillwater, NY Wed Jun 21 - Sun Jun 25 www.saratogahorseshows.com

Vermont Summer Manchester, VT Wed Jul 5 - Sun Jul 9 www.hitsshows.com

Southbound Saratoga Summer I Stillwater, NY Sun Jul 9 www.saratogahorseshows.com

Manchester Manchester, VT Wed Jul 12 - Sun Jul 16 www.hitsshows.com

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun Jul 16

Manchester Classic Manchester, VT Wed Jul 19 - Sun Jul 23 www.hitsshows.com

Southbound Saratoga Summer II Stillwater, NY Sun Jul 30 www.saratogahorseshows.com

TCRA Annual Show @ Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun Aug 6 www.tricountyridingassociation.com

CDHJC Annual Show Stockade Polo, Glenville, NY Thurs Aug 17 - Sun Aug 20 www.cdhjc.org

Southbound Saratoga Summer III Stillwater, NY Sun Aug 27 www.saratogahorseshows.com

HITS VII Saugerties, NY Wed Aug 30 - Sun Sep 3 www.hitsshows.com

CANCELLED: Stockade Polo & Saddle Club Glenville, NY Sun Sep 10 www.stockadepolo.com

Southbound Saratoga Fall I Stillwater, NY Sun Sep 17 www.hitsshows.com

Ridge Brook Fall & Beginner Championship Stillwater, NY Sat Sep 30 www.ridgebrookfarms.com

Southbound Saratoga Fall Finale Stillwater, NY Sun Oct 1 www.hitsshows.com

Skidmore College Saratoga Springs, NY Sun Oct 8

Dutch Manor Guilderland, NY Sun Oct 15


